
 

Lori Rowe 

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 

Cell:  (847) 774-7464 

e-Mail: Lori.Rowe@cbexchange.com 

Website: www.LoriRowe.com 

5-Star Agent, Chicago Magazine 2011-2018 

….When you’re ready to work with a Pro, call Lori Rowe! 

When You’re Ready to Work With a Pro…. 

Call:  LORI ROWE! 

FEATURED LISTINGS 

62 Surrey Lane, Barrington Hills 

DO NOT MISS THIS AMAZING HOME!EXPERIENCE CONTEMPORARY LUXURY IN 

AUTHENTIC C.1850 HAND-HEWN LOG HOME.CHEF’S CHERRY & HONED GRANITE 

KITCHEN W/PANORAMIC VIEW OF PERENNIAL GARDENS, 110’ 

STREAM,WATERFALL & LILY POND.FRONT PORCH OVERLOOKS TALL PRAIRIE 

GRASS & WILDFLOWERS.1ST FLOOR MASTER SUITE W/ SPA-INSPIRED IVORY 

PORCELAIN BATH,15’ DRESSING RM/CLOSET & ADJ STUDY.23’ SUNROOM W/

KNOTTY PINE CEILING&SKYLTS. 2 NEW BATHS ON 2ND FLR. FINISHED ENGLISH 

BSMT W/ REC AREA,FP, FULL LIMESTONE BATH, BR5 & 50” PLASMA TV.5 HVAC 

ZONES INC RADIANT HEAT, CENTRAL AIR&F/A GAS.ANDERSEN & EAGLE WIN-

DOWS.3-CAR HEATED GAR.PINE PLANK FLRS. LOG&MORTAR WALLS. ELDORADO 

STONE EXT.RECLAIMED CHICAGO BRICK.ANTIQUE DOORS. BARNWOOD WALL PLANKS.IRISH POTTERY VESSEL SINK.5’ STONE 

BORDER FIRE RING. OWNER IS HIGHLY REGARDD LIC’D ARCHITECT & GEN CONTRACTOR.5-STAR QUALITY INSIDE& OUT! WAN-

DER ALONG YOUR PRIVATE NATURE PATH OR RELAX IN YOUR THOROUGHLY MODERN MASTERPIECE RICH WITH HISTORY!  

25592 Countryside Drive, Lake Barrington 

 WOW!PRIVATE WOODED LOT!BRAND NEW CEDAR SHAKE ROOF&13 SKYLIGHTS!

FRESHLY REFINISH’D WALNUT FLOORS & STAIRCASE!NEW HIGH-END SS APPLI-

ANCES!DREAM COME TRUE BEAUTY IS LOADED! WHITE BOX BEAMED CATH 

GREAT RM W/SKYLTS, 2-STORY RIVER ROCK FPLC W/LIMESTONE MANTEL,B/IN 

MEDIA CTR &SURROUND SOUND,WHITE PLANTATION SHUTTERS ON DRS TO 

PAVER PATIO.COLOSSAL ISLD KIT W/FRESH DÉCOR, MISSION-STYLE CABI-

NETRY,BAY BRKFST RM,SCORED GLASS DISPLAY CABTS&W/IN PANTRY. IMMENSE 

MUDRM &FULL BTH W/2 WASHERS/DRYERS,DUMBWAITER FOR LNDRY, 

CBTS,CNTRS & 3 CLOSETS.PRIV STUDY W/FLR-LNGTH WDWS.HEATED GAR.BIG 

SKYLIT LOFT W/FRESHLY PTD BKCSES.MSTR STE W/BAY SITG RM,COFFEE 

BAR,ENSUITE W/CLAW FOOT TUB, DBL SHWR,HUGE CUST CLOSET.3 BIG BRS W/ADJ BTHS.EXQUISITE OUTDR LIVG INCS HUGE 

GAZEBO,HOT TUB, ENORMOUS PAVER PATIO, STONE BORDERED BEDS, MATURE TREES&PLANTS.ENTERTAINERS’ DREAM ENG 

BSMT W/HORSESHOE BAR,GAME TABLE NICHE, A+ THEATER W/PLATFORM SEATING,EXCS STUDIO & HUGE BATH W/IMMENSE 

SHOWER.MEGA-STORAGE. NEST THERMOSTATS.3-ZONE HVAC.  

$695,000 

$775,000 



6611 Bull Valley Road, McHenry  

 LOOKING FOR THAT PERFECT RANCH ON A PERFECTLY PRIVATE LOT? YOU HIT THE 

JACKPOT! THIS EXPERTLY DESIGNED HIGH-QUALITY CUSTOM HOME ON 20 ACRES 

BOASTS VOLUME CEILINGS,SKYLIGHTS, HW FLOORS & OPEN LAYOUT. DYNAMITE IS-

LAND KITCHEN / GREAT ROOM IS THE HEART OF THE HOME W/CHERRY CABINETRY, 

HUGE WALK-IN PANTRY, WALL OF WINDOWS & RAISED HEARTH FIREPLACE.MASTER 

SUITE BOASTS DRESSING ROOM, SKYLIT BATH W/WHIRLPOOL & STEAM SHOWER & 

DOOR TO DECK. SCREENED PORCH W/PLANK WALLS + 30’ TREX DECK IS IDEAL FOR 

ENTERTAINING OR QUIET NIGHTS AT HOME. 2 SLEEPING WINGS FEATURE GENEROUS 

BEDROOMS IDEAL FOR GUEST/NANNY SUITE OR STUDY.15’ LAUNDRY RM W/ ADJACENT 

26’ MULTI-PURPOSE RM(WORKSHOP, EXERCS STUDIO, DOG KENNELS)IMMENSE BASE-

MENT W/FULL BATH, MAN CAVE, WORKSHOP & 40’ WOOD FLOOR W/MIRRORS (MAY I HAVE THIS DANCE?)SEPARATE OUTBUILDING/

BARN W/OFFICE & MEGA STORAGE. ZONED HVAC. 3-CAR GARAGE. NO STEPS. GOLF COURSE VIEWS.PERFECT FOR HOME BUSINESS. 10 

ACRES ARE LEASED TO FARMER.LONG DRIVEWAY W/ WHITE FENCE AT ENTRANCE.  

737 Woodbridge Court, Lake Barrington  

 MILLION DOLLAR LAKE VIEWS ON QUIET CULDESAC LOT! SUNRISE…SUNSET…RELAXING 

ON YOUR PRIVATE PATIO ALL DAY LONG…THIS COULD BE YOURS! TWO-STORY TOWN-

HOME WITH HARDWOOD FLOORS TROUGHOUT FIRST FLOOR. DRAMATIC TWO-SIDED 

FIREPLACE W/ MILLWORK SURROUND AND STONE FINISH TILE HEARTH. GRANITE 

COUNTERS, STAINLESS APPLIANCES, EATING NOOK, PANTRY & LOTS OF CABINETS & 

DRAWERS IN SPACIOUS KITCHEN. 2-STORY GREAT ROOM & ADJACENT DEN. FORMAL 

DINING ROOM WITH VIEWS AND DOORS TO PATIO. DELUXE MASTER SUITE BOASTS 

SKYLIT WHITE BATH W/CORNER TUB, SEPARATE SHOWER, DOUBLE VANITY, HUGE 

WALKIN CLOSET & BEAUTIFUL VIEWS OF LAKE. SECOND FLOOR LAUNDRY. DIRECT AC-

CESS FROM TWO-CAR GARAGE INTO HOUSE. COVERED PORCH AND FORMAL ENTRY. 

NEUTRAL DÉCOR THROUGHOUT. NEW ROOF ON BUILDING. ENJOY THE GOOD LIFE IN LBS WITH 100-ACRE LAKE, GATED ENTRY, 24-HOUR 

MANNED SECURITY, DIRECT ACCESS TO WALKING PATHS ALONG LAKE. NEW REC CENTER, INDOOR & OUTDOOR POOLS, MARINA, TENNIS 

& PADDLE COURTS, 18-HOLE GOLF COURSE (MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED)  

24 Hidden Brook Drive, North Barrington 

 TRULY A WORK OF ART! 2-STORY COBBLESTONE COURTYD W/STONE & STAINED GLASS 

COLUMNS BECKON YOU TO THIS ARTS & CRAFTS MASTERPIECE W/2X6 CONSTR. 

76’FOYER W/CURVED 2-STORY WALL OF WINDOWS OVERLKS WYNSTONE’S SIGNATURE 

HOLE, TREES & WATER. HAND-HONED WOOD FLRS W/INLAID LASER CUT GRANITE,STEEL 

SUSPENSION RODS & EXPOSED BEAMS . $1M+ OF CBTRY IN EXOTIC BURLS, TIGER STRIPE 

WALNUT,MAHOGANY&WALNUT TRIM. COMMERCIAL-GRADE KIT W/GAGGENAU, SUB-

ZERO, BOSCH. STNLS STEEL WASH AREA. GRAN SINK. B/IN 10’ TABLE W/STONE PEDES-

TAL IS 3” THICK.PANTRY RM & OFC.HIS & HERS HEATED FLR BATHS W/BOUTIQUE CLOS-

ET&FP IN 1ST FLR MSTR.4 VOLUME BRS W/LOFTS.SCRN PORCH W/B/IN GRILL.ENDLESS 

WALKOUT W/RADIANT HEAT FLRS, FULL BAR, FP, WINERM, EXCS STUDIO, 2ND GUEST 

STE W/RECLAIMED DRS. UNIQUE DECK W/STAINED GLASS POSTS.SPORT COURT W/HEATED FLR IN 2-STORY 4-CAR GAR.SERV DR TO 

MUDRM W/CUBBIES & CBTS.DRAMATIC YET INVITING!ONLY THOSE W/PASSION FOR QUALITY&BEAUTY NEED APPLY!BUYER RECEIVES 1 

YR WYNSTONE SOCIAL/DINING MEMBERSHIP AT CLOSE!  

21 Hidden Brook Drive, North Barrington 

SAVOR SPECTACULAR VIEWS OF WYNSTONE’S 9TH HOLE & CLUBHOUSE FROM THIS 

GORGEOUS RENOVATED SHOWCASE W/POOL, SPA & FIREPIT. SET AMONG TOWERING 

TREES & ALL NEW LANDSCAPE & HARDSCAPE, THIS EUROPEAN-INSPIRED GEM HAS 

$300K+ IN RECENT UPDATES. GLAZED MAPLE & GRANITE ISLAND KIT W/VOLUME 

BREAKFAST RM & STAINLESS APPS. 2-STORY WALL OF GLASS IN GREAT ROOM OVER-

LOOKS RESORT-LIKE GROUNDS.2-SIDED STACKED LIMESTONE FPLC.IRON BALUSTER 

STAIRCASE. VOLUME LIBRARY W/STONE WALL & FP, ATRIUM DRS TO POOL DECK, SKY-

LTS & PRIV BATH W/SAUNA. FABULOUS MSTR SUITE W/NEW BATH, 2-LVL CLOSET/

DRSG RM W/3 MASSIVE SPACES. PINTEREST-PERFECT LNDRY RM W/WALL OF MAPLE 

CUBBIES.DEEP CROWN MOLDING T/O.LOWER LEVEL BOASTS FULL BAR W/KITCHEN, 

LARGE WINE ROOM, FAM RM W/FRPLC & GUEST SUITE.CIRC DRIVE W/PARKG PAD.ARTFUL BLEND OF STONE, MOSAIC,TERRA COTTA & 

MARBLE.NEW DRS & HDWR T/O.5 SUITES PLUS STUDY W/BATH.HEATED GAR W/EPOXY FLR.PRIME SPOT ON ILLINOIS’ ONLY NICKLAUS 

COURSE!BUYER RECEIVES 1 YR WYNSTONE SOCIAL/DINING MEMBERSHIP AT CLOSE! 

Highland Estates, Spring Grove 

OWN YOUR OWN PIECE OF PARADISE IN HIGHLAND ESTATES FOR A VERY ATTRACTIVE 

PRICE! BRING YOUR OWN PLANS OR MEET WITH OUR BUILDER TO START YOUR DREAM 

HOME. CHOOSE ONE OF 40 LOTS RANGING IN SIZE FROM 1-2 ACRES. CONVENIENT 

LOCATION WITH GORGEOUS OPEN SPACE AND BEAUTIFUL VIEWS. HIGH-END HOMES 

ALREADY IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD WILL MAKE THIS A SWEET INVESTMENT. PLEASE 

CALL LORI WITH QUESTIONS. NEIGHBORHOOD LAYOUT IN DROP DOWN MENU.  

300 Cobblestone Court, Lake in the Hills 

LIVE THE GOOD LIFE AT BOULDER RIDGE! CREATE YOUR DREAM HOME ON THIS LOVELY 

CUL-DE-SAC LOT. CLOSE TO CLUBHOUSE AND SURROUNDED BY MASTERPIECE HOMES. 

VERY REASONABLE SELLER SAYS “BRING ALL OFFERS!” CLUB MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE. 

GORGEOUS GOLF COURSE,FULL-SERVICE CLUBHOUSE, TENNIS & POOL. 2015 IS THE 

YEAR TO BUILD! GATED COMMUNITY OFFERS SCENIC VIEWS & SECURITY TEAM. 

$337,500 

$2,995,000 

$899,000 

$625,000 

$44,000—$55,000 (Land) 

$117,500 



5 West Thomas Street, Arlington Heights 

IS THAT JUNE CLEAVER IN THE KITCHEN? CLASSIC ARLINGTON HTS COLONIAL ON 

TREE-LINED STREET WILL MAKE YOU FEEL LIKE YOU’RE FINALLY HOME!RECENTLY 

REFINISHED HARDWOOD FLRS. SLATE ENTRY W/BRUSHED NICKEL CHANDELIER. 

WHITE MILLWORK/BRICK SURROUND FIREPLACE. RECENTLY PAINTED T/O. NEWER 

POWDER RM W/ CHEST-STYLE VANITY, FRAMED MIRROR & STONE FINISH TILE 

FLOOR. LIGHT & BRIGHT WHITE KITCHEN W/ RAISED PANEL CABINETRY, 6-BURNER 

RANGE, SERVICE DOOR TO YARD & CEILING FAN. FORMAL DINING ROOM W/DOOR 

TO DECK & BRUSHED NICKEL CHANDELIER. SPACIOUS FAMILY ROOM W/LARGE 

CLOSET & DOORS TO YARD. 4 GENEROUS BDRMS.ALL NEW WINDOWS EXCEPT 

GARAGE & LIV RM BOW WINDOWS. 20 X 20 DECK.NEW CEDAR FENCE. NEW SER-

VICE WALK. ELEC PANEL REPLACED. NEW D-WAY.NEW TREES. STEEL INSULATED EXT DOORS. 2 SUMP PUMPS. 2” WHITE WOOD 

BLINDS.NEW WASHER. ENORMOUS WATERPROOFED UNFIN BSMNT W/HUGE CRAWL SIDE-LOAD GARAGE. CLOSE TO SCHOOLS & SHOP-

PING. HERSEY HIGH SCHOOL.  

56 South Wynstone Drive, North Barrington  

 STUNNING STONE,BRICK&ROUGH CUT TIMBERS CREATE A COMMANDING PRESENCE 

AT THE FAMOUS “HOUSE ON THE HILL” OVERLKG WYNSTONE’S SIGNATURE 3RD HOLE 

W/TALL OAKS& MEANDERING STREAM.CHISELED TRAVERTINE, MARBLE,LIMESTN& HW 

FLRS.DEEP CRWN,PEDIMENTS,PANEL FRM&CHAIR RAIL MILLWK. MAHOGANY,KNOTTY 

ALDER &WOOD DOORS W/BALDWIN HDWR.PLANTATION SHUTTERS T/O.3 IRON&OAK 

STRCSES.GRAND KIT BOASTS DISTRESSED BLACK&GLAZED MAPLE CBTRY,8’ISLD W/

GRAN SLAB &27”CORBELS,WOLF RANGE IN STONE ALCOVE,CUSHION PROFILE LIMESTN 

BKSPLSH,LEADED GLS FRT BUFFET IN BAY BRKFST RM,WINE REF&UP/DN ACCENT 

LTG.NEWER STONE PATIO W/SEAT WALLS,STONE PLANTERS,ELEC/GAS. PRIV WOODED 

GRDS.24’ MSTR W/SPA BATH&2UBER CUST CLSTS.2NEW WHITE (GUEST&JACK/JILL) 

BTHS W/SUBWAY&MOSAIC TILE,18” DEEP TUBS.HEATED GAR W/GLADIATOR-SYST FLR&STG,CARRIAGE DRS&IRON LTS.$250K+ ENG LL 

FEATS STONE COLUMNS,FULL SUBZERO KIT/BAR, STEAM/SPA BATH W/GLACIER MIRROR, THEATER&EXCS STUDIO.RECENT UPDTS: 

ROOF,DWAY,HWHS. INCS 1 YR SOC/DING WYNSTONE MEMBERSHIP!  

157 North Wynstone Drive, North Barrington 

QUIET ELEGANCE & VIBRANT FAMILY HOME UNITE! WALNUT FLOORS, RICH MILLWK, 

IMPORTED FRENCH HARDWARE, 9’ CEILINGS ON BOTH FLRS, ARCHED WINDOWS, 2 

STAIRCASES, 2ND FLOOR LAUNDRY & 3 FIREPLACES ARE JUST THE BEGINNING. WHITE 

ISLAND KIT W/RETRO EDISON PENDANT LTS, WALK-IN PANTRY, HIGH-END STNLS APPS & 

BAY EATG AREA.CATHEDRAL PLANK CLG SUNRM OVERLKS PRIV WOODED GRNDS, FRESH 

DECK& PATIO. IMMENSE FAM RM W/GRAND BRK FP & FRNCH DRS TO VOLUME STUDY 

W/BRICK WALL&2ND FLR OVERLOOK.GRAND MSTR SUITE W/TRAY COVELIT CLG,UBER 

CUST CLST, SPA-LIKE BATH.BONUS RM/BR 5 W/ACCESS FROM BACK 

STRCS&HALL,DORMER, TRAVERTINE BTH&HUGE WIC.ALL 5 BRS ARE UP.IDEAL LOWER 

LEVEL W/2ND FAMILY RM, FPLC,GAMERM,FULLY EQUIPPED BAR, HOBBY RM,EXCS STU-

DIO,FULL BTH&GENEROUS STRG. PELLA CASEMENT WDWS. CUSTOM CLOSETS, CIRC DRIVE,BARRINGTON SCHOOLS.NEW SINCE ’15:CEDAR 

ROOF,2 A/CS, 2 HWHS,MOST LANDSCAPING,EPOXY GAR FLR, GENERATOR, GAR DRS, INT PAINT,BSMT & BR5 CARPET,2 SUMPS, CHIMNEY 

SURFACES.WYNSTONE 1 YR. SOCIAL/DINING MEMBERSHIP. 

66 South Wynstone Drive, North Barrington 

TRULY STUNNING FROM TOP TO BOTTOM!SPECTACULAR LOT OVERLOOKS 

WYNSTONE’S 4TH HOLE&POND.IDEAL SETTING FOR MAGNIFICENT MEESE MASTER-

PIECE.DIGITAL LIFE “SMART HOME” BOASTS 10’ & VOL CLGS, 4 FRPLCS,ELABORATE 

MILLWK, IMPORTED LIGHT FIXTS, MIXED HARDWOODS, BOX/TRAYED/COFFERED CEIL-

INGS, TWO STAIRCSES, 3RD FLR STORAGE. GLAZED CABINETRY, NEW TRAVERTINE 

BACKSPLASH, COMML GRADE STAINLESS APPLS, WALKIN PANTRY, ITALIAN LANTERNS 

OVER ISLD & GRAND BREAKFAST RM. SUNRM FEATURES 3 WALLS OF TRANSOM 

WNDWS W/VIEWS. CHERRY COFFERED LIB W/FRPLC&FLAT SCREEN.IMMENSE MASTER 

STE W/BOX TRAY CLG, SITG RM, MARBLE&GLASS BLOCK BATH W/CHERRY VANS. BOU-

TIQUE CLOSET W/CABTS&DRWRS. BR SUITE W/FP OFF J & J BATH. GUEST STE W/

QUARTZ VANITY& WALKIN. COLOSSAL WALKOUT W/2-SIDED STONE FP, NEW GRAN CONVERSATION BAR&KIT, GUEST STE W/BATH, 

TEMP-CNTRLD WINERM, NEW EXRCS STUDIO/BR 6 & MEGA-STRG.4 HVACS. XTRA TALL 4-C HEATED GAR W/CUST EPOXY FLR TRTMNT, 

WORKBENCH & CABTS.BUYER RECEIVES 1 YR WYNSTONE SOCIAL/DINING MEMBERSHIP AT CLOSING!  

1416 Dunheath Drive, Inverness 

RARE 1.15 ACRE LAKEFRONT LOT IN BEAUTIFUL INVERNESS SHORES! PRIME LOCATION 

BOASTS PRIVACY AND WATER RIGHTS. CORNER PIE – SHAPED LOT WITH HIGH ELEVA-

TION IS IDEAL SPOT FOR YOUR DREAM HOME. CREATE YOUR OWN MASTERPIECE WITH 

THREE LEVELS OF LAKE VIEWS SURROUNDED BY MATURE TREES. WELL-STOCKED LAKE 

IS PERFECT FOR SAILBOATS, PADDLEBOATS, KAYAKS, ROWBOATS, ICE HOCKEY AND 

CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING. CLOSE TO SHOPPING, METRA, O’HARE, NATURE PRESERVES 

AND SCHOOLS. ENJOY BECOMING PART OF A WELL-ESTABLISHED NEIGHBORHOOD 

WITH FRIENDLY PEOPLE. OWNER IS LOCAL. CALL WITH QUESTIONS. BUILDER REFER-

RALS AVAILABLE! BARRINGTON SCHOOLS. COOK COUNTY.  

Dewey Road, Inverness 

ENJOY THIS NEW ENGLAND COTTAGE STYLE CUSTOM HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 2-ACRE 

LOT. PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION MAXIMIZES NATURAL LIGHT ALL DAY LONG! BUILD-TO

-SUIT LUXURY HOME OFFERED BY DEAN SNOW CUSTOM HOMES FEATURES STYLISH 

ARCHITECTURE AND LUXURY FINISHES. 4 BEDROOMS, 4.5 BATHS. 4400 SQUARE FEET 

OF HIGH-END LIVING SPACE. 3-CAR GARAGE, HARDWOOD FLOORS T/O. OPTIONAL 

FIRST FLOOR MASTER SUITE. FIRST FLOOR LAUNDRY/MUDROOM. OPTIONAL FINISHED 

ENGLISH WALKOUT LOWER LEVEL. HAVE SOMETHING ELSE IN MIND, BUILD YOUR OWN. 

AND PURCHASE THE LAND 

 
$375,000 (Land) 

$299,900 (Land) 

$409,900 

$1,275,000 

$899,000 

$1,465,000 

$1,490,000 (Built) 



170 Wyngate Drive, Barrington  

WINNING WYNGATE COLONIAL ON PRIVATE ACRE+ WOODED LOT IS WALKING DISTANCE 

(LESS THAN 2 MILES!) TO METRA STATION, TOWN & SCHOOLS!  

LOVINGLY MAINTAINED BY LONG-TIME OWNERS. HARDWOOD FLOORS T/O 1ST FLOOR 

W/ SLATE CENTER ENTRY. 42” CABINETS, GRANITE, PANTRY, STAINED GLASS PENDANT 

LIGHTS IN SUNNY 27’ KITCHEN. STONE MASONRY FIREPLACE, PEGBOARD FLOOR & 

BEAMED CEILING IN FAMILY ROOM. VOLUME CEILING SCREENED PORCH & BRICK PATIO. 

FIREPLACE, WALKIN & REMODELED BATH IN MASTER SUITE. GENEROUS BEDROOMS & 

CLOSETS. FIRST FLOOR LAUNDRY ROOM W/ SERVICE DOOR, NEW FLOOR & UTILITY SINK. 

NEW CHIMNEY, LINER & DAMPER. NEW HOT WATER HEATER & GARAGE DOOR. MOST 

LANDSCPAING NEW IN LAST 15 YEARS. EXTRA-WIDE DRIVEWAY. WELL-LIT BASEMENT IS 

IDEAL FOR STORAGE OR FUTURE LIVING SPACE. DESIRABLE BARRINGTON SCHOOLS. PARKS NEARBY. CLOSE TO MAJOR ACCESS ROADS. LIVE 

THE GOOD LIFE IN BARRINGTON!  

23735 Hearthside Drive, Deer Park 

PRETTY CAPE COD ON QUIET STREET. NEWEST HOUSE ON THE BLOCK W/NATURAL LIGHT 

STREAMING THRU OVERSIZED WDWS & SKYLTS.TRUE CUSTOM SHOWCASE FEATS HARD-

WOOD FLRS, FLOATING STAIRCASE, PALLADIAN & DEEP BAY WDWS, BACK STAIRCASE 

&ARCHED FRENCH DOORS. FIRST FLOOR STUDY. IMMENSE KIT BOASTS 6’ X 4’ ISLAND, 

42” GLAZED CHERRY CABINETRY, STONE BACKSPLASH, SOLID SURFACE COUNTERS, WALK-

IN PANTRY & SUNNY BREAKFAST RM W/ DOOR TO PRIV WOODED LOT MAGNIFICENT 

RIVER ROCK FLR-TO-CLG FPLC GRACES GREAT RM. 1ST FLR MASTER SUITE W/SITTING 

AREA, 2 BIG WALKINS, SPA-LIKE BATH W/ SKYLTS,CENTER JACUZZI TUB W/WATERFALL 

FAUCET, GLASS BLOCK OPEN SHOWER W/HIGH-TECH FULL BODY SPRAY SYST,2PEDASTAL 

SINKS, SKYLTS & DESIGNER HALOGEN FIXTS. MUDRM/BACK HALL IS PERFECT DROP ZONE 

W/ SERVICE DOOR TO BACKYD, BACK STAIRCASE TO BONUS RM & LAUNDRY CENTER.4 GENEROUS BEDROOMS PLUS HUGE BONUS RM W/ 

DORMERS, WALKINS & CLG FANS. GIANT UNFIND ENGLISH BSMT W/BATH ROUGH-IN. SIDELOAD 3.5 CAR GAR IS FULLY FINISHED W/

STORAGE SPACE.ONE OF A KIND!  

4 Wayne Lane, Hawthorn Woods 

COMING BACK ON MARKET—SPRING 

 SPECTACULAR WOODED SETTING PROVIDES DELICIOUS SOLITUDE & $1M LAKE VISTAS 

AT THIS ONE-OF-A-KIND OCTAGONAL SOFT CONTEMPORARY.NATIONAL COMMERCIALS 

ARE SHOT HERE!BRAND-NEW ARCHL SHGL ROOF!WINDING DWAY THRU TALL TREES 

LEADS TO A MASTERPIECE APPOINTED W/CHERRY, OAK & MAPLE MILLWK, FLRS, CBTRY 

& BLT-INS. BACK-TO-BACK BRICK FPLCS W/RAISED HEARTH & HI-PROFILE MILLWK IN LIV 

& DIN RMS. UPTD GRAN & CHERRY ISLD KIT W/STAINLESS APPLS (WOLF, FISHER & 

PAYKEL), FULL WALL OF CUST CBTRY&CHISELED EDGE TRAVERTINE FLR. SUNRM W/ 

PLANK CLG & 3 WALLS OF WDWS IS A+ PRIV RETREAT. 1ST FLR MSTR W/UPTD GRANITE 

SPA BATH. PINTEREST PERFECT LAUNDRY RM.FIN’D ENG LL BOASTS LIT BKCASES, MEDIA CTR, HORSESHOE BAR W/CUST WINERACK,STONE 

TILE BATH,GAMERM, OFC, WORKSHOP, MEGA-STORAGE &DOOR TO 2-STRY LOFTED GAR. STONE WALKS & STEPS,MAINT-FREE DECK, UV 

FILM ON WDWS, UPDTD 440-ELEC, WHOLE HOUSE GENERATOR, PELLA (5 YRS) & MARVIN WDWS, 12’ WIDE DRIVE FOR EASY PARKG, SHED 

ATTD TO GAR, KOHLER FIXTS, ZONED HVAC.SO SPECIAL!  

5 Bixtone Path, Hawthorn Woods 

WHAT A COOL HOUSE! VOLUME CEILINGS, 3 FRPLCS, HW FLRS, 2 KITCHENS, 5 BED-

ROOMS, 3.5 BATHS, 3-CAR GARAGE &MILES OF DECKING ON A GORGEOUS WOODED 

CULDESAC LOT! ANYTHING-BUT-ORDINARY CUSTOM CONTEMPORARY BOASTS WHITE 

KITCHEN W/VAULTED CEILING, SKYLIGHTS, WHITE SOLID SURFACE CNTRS, STAINLESS 

APPS, MARBLE HERRINGBONE BACKSPLASH. DOOR TO ELEVATED DECK. VOLUME 

GREAT RM W/FLOOR-TO-CEILING BRICK FP W/ROUGH HEWN MANTEL.HW FLR & 

DRUM SHADE CHDLR IN SEP DR. 19’ LAUNDRY/MUD RM W/UPDATED LTG. MASTER 

SUITE W/BRICK FRPLC, PRIV COFFEE DECK, FRENCH DRS TO SKYLIT BATH W/WHIRLPL, 

HUGE WALKIN &DBL VAN.40’ BONUS RM IDEAL FOR HOME SCHOOL/CRAFT WORK-

SHOP/PLAYRM.WALKOUT W/FULL KIT, FAM RM W/FRPLC, 2 MORE BIG BRS, FULL BATH 

& STORAGE PLUS CRAWL. 16’ CEILING IN SIDELOAD GAR W/SHELVES &STORAGE ALCOVE. QUIET LOT W/TOWERING TREES, FIREPIT, 

PLAYSET&PRIVACY. CASEMENT WINDOWS T/O, BRICK WALK. SPENCER LOOMIS ELEM SCHL.PERFECT FOR INLAWS,NANNY QTRS, GUESTS 

& MULTI-GENERATIONAL HOUSEHOLDS! $7,500 BUYER CLOSING COST OFFERED.  

 20 Wedgewood Drive, Hawthorn Woods 

COMING SOON!   

LOCATED IN COPPERFIELD NEIGHBORHOOD, 4 BEDROOM 2.1 BATH, 3-CAR GARAGE 

WITH A SPECTACULAR KITCHEN. THE HOME SITS ON .90 ACRES. ORIGINAL OWNER.   

CONTACT ME FOR DETAILS. 

 

19678 Trinity Drive, Mundelein 

 PERSONALITY PLUS!THIS SPRAWLING HOME ON WOODED ACRE LOT OVERLOOKG 

QUIET STREAM WILL STEAL YOUR HEART!MAIN LEVEL LIVING AREA FEATURES OPEN 

CONCEPT KITCHEN W/SCANDANAVIAN CUSTOM CABINETRY, COMMERCIAL GRADE 

RANGE, STAINLESS APPLIANCES, BREAKFAST BAR, SKYLIGHTS, WINE COOLER, RECESSED 

LTS, 2 SINKS, SOLID SURFACE COUNTERS, PENDANT LIGHTS W/ART GLASS, TRIPLE WDW 

OVER SINK & DINING SPACE W/DOORS TO DECK PLUS SUNNY LIVING RM. 20’ BED-

ROOM W/SACHI GLASS CLOSET DOORS. MASTER W/PRIV WHITE BATH. VOL CLG IN 

HALL BATH.FAMILY RM W/VERMONT STOVE,CENTER WOOD CEILING BEAM.2 BRS, 

BATH,LAUNDRY & STORAGE IN LL. ENORMOUS L-SHAPED MUDRM/LAUNDRY CNTR W/

ADJ ART STUDIO IN SEP WING.FURNACE, SUMP & HWH NEW IN ’14.LEAFY PERGO-

LA,HUGE PATIO,IRON FENCE &NATURE PARADISE IN PRIV BACKYD.EXPANDED DRIVEWAY FOR GUEST PARKG.PERRENIAL GARDENS & 

PRIVATE COURTYARD AT MAIN ENTRY.ENJOY DIAMOND LAKE COMM’Y W/BOATING, SWIMMING & FISHING.YOU WILL NOT RUN OUT OF 

ROOM&YOU WILL NEVER BE BORED IN THIS SPUNKY HOME IN GORGEOUS SETTING!  

$472,500 

$645,000 

COMING SOON 

$395,000 

$344,900 COMING SOON 


